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ASHLAND PARK SHOPPING CENTER
612 St. Andrews Road, Columbia, SC 29210

NEW
RESTAURANT

ASHLAND PARK

612 ST. ANDREWS ROAD, COLUMBIA, SC 29210

Ashland Park is a mixed-use center (33,101 SF retail & 

8,643 SF office) located between McDonald’s and Zaxby’s 

in the highly trafficked St. Andrews corridor of Columbia, 

SC. Only 0.2 miles from Interstate 26, Ashland Park is 

convenient and accessible, providing goods and services 

to the surrounding community. The property is offered at 

attractive rental rates with Landlord incentives available. 

Please call for more information on the retail, restaurant 

and interior office space available.
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Elementary School
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St. Andrews Rd. 24,030 VPD
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Belladonna’s
SC Integrated Medicine
State Farm
World Vision Satellite
Steve’s Classic Burgers
Nikki’s Photo
Morpho Trust 
Taquiera Jalisco 
Focus Eye Care
Icon Salon
Bee Healthy
National Home Builders
Lexington County

SF

3,500
5,250
3,180
1,300
6,600

843
1,460
2,487
2,294
1,455
1,455
1,777
1,500

33,101 SF

ASHLAND PARK

612 ST. ANDREWS ROAD, COLUMBIA, SC 29210

Ashland
Park 5 MILE DEMOGRAPHICS

TRAFFIC COUNT

Population 117,014

Avg. HH Income $60,545

St. Andrews Road - 24,030 VPD 


